
Cadets

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. WALID AIT HAMMOU 1071169 AAYA 167 18:09

2. TALAL LAMZARTI 1068632 CSA 1128 18:11

3. ALI HAMMACH 1078247 CODM 1102 18:13

4. MOURAD EDDAFALI 1077222 WASK 1744 18:17

5. MOHAMED AIT TAGHZANT 1092693 ANA 410 18:18

6. OUSSAMA ADDOULI 1077527 CSIA 1174 18:29

7. RIDA LABBIH 1087756 AUBG 627 18:33

8. MOURAD BOUHADAJ 1093366 AATS 147 18:35

9. OTHMANE HADDIOUI 1070489 CHMAB 942 18:38

10. ABDERRAZZAK AIT ELFAKIR 1081068 AARA 65 18:41

11. OUSSAMA BOUSELHAM 1088648 ASJBG 570 18:43

12. ABDELGHANI ELBARODI 1087269 AOD 428 18:44

13. AYMANE HIDANE 1080915 ASJBG 569 18:48

14. FOUAD HAKIMI 1081730 CAOA 781 18:49

15. NOUREDDINE KAROUDI 1090888 ACEH 259 18:56

16. AYOUB BELFADIL 1076016 APCA 453 18:58

17. CHARAF HAJJAOUI 1082222 CSA 1130 19:00

18. ABDELLAH OUSGHIR 1094039 ACEH 262 19:08

19. MOHAMED AZOUGGAGH 1087359 CSIA 1178 19:10

20. FARES EL WARDI 1091318 ASOAK 578 19:12

21. SAID LAKHAL 1046308 CWRF 1250 19:14

22. HOUSSAM EL GAROUAZ 1075729 ASOAK 574 19:15

23. YOUSSEF RAMARY 1100405 CUSEA 1223 19:15

24. ZAKARIA TAIMOURI 1091724 ASOAK 577 19:18

25. KHALID IZAM 1103106 AATS 148 19:19

26. MOHAMED RIDA OUHOUD 1081855 CSA 1129 19:20

27. MOSTAFA AMEJJOUD 1059428 AAAC 25 19:20

28. ISMAIL CHKHICHEKH 1068317 CAOA 779 19:21

29. MOHAMED BAKENZIZ 1101475 AOD 429 19:23

30. ADIL AFAKKAR 1085894 CAK 755 19:25

31. MOHAMMED ETTADLAOUY 1090327 ACEH 258 19:26

32. HASSAN RZIK 1077418 AUBG 626 19:27

33. MOHAMMED BAGARE 1085040 CODM 1103 19:27

34. AYOUB EL INABI 1081413 HSMK 1412 19:29

35. OUSSAMA SAYHI 1052981 CAOA 778 19:30

36. YOUNES HARGUI 1056991 ABDA 189 19:37

37. ELHASSAN HEJBANE 1075918 WSS 1760 19:38

38. HAMZA DAOUI 1069003 ASIAL 558 19:38

39. ABDERRAZZAQ EL ABBASY 1095953 CWRF 1252 19:39

40. ANAS JANAB 1099728 CSA 1133 19:39

41. ABDELALI AIT OULGHAZI 1098292 CBA 813 19:39

42. OUSSAMA CHERRAGUI 1085370 OCK 1490 19:40

43. ABDERRAHMANE ELALAOUI 1096451 CWRF 1254 19:42

44. FARID BEN SFIA 1083775 AAYA 170 19:42

45. MOHSINE IMOUAHDEN 1062728 AATS 149 19:42
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46. ACHRAF BOURJILA 1095900 CUSEA 1222 19:42

47. YOUSSEF ACHI 1083795 CSA 1131 19:44

48. TARIK EL KHALFI 1100273 AAYA 171 19:45

49. M'HAMED EL FADI 1067987 ASOAK 575 19:46

50. ABDELMOUTTALIB SEFNAJ 1070200 CAHAC 738 19:50

51. DIHAJ BADR 1100339 CWRF 1255 19:50

52. ZAKARIAE MBARRA 1101267 AUBG 629 19:52

53. AMINE LABRAHIMI 1052097 BAC 681 19:54

54. YOUSSEF BENCHAMSY 1102186 CHMAB 940 19:55

55. MOHCINE BANADAM 1082088 AJMAM 369 19:55

56. MOHAMMED LAHBOUB 1066606 OCS 1523 19:55

57. ABDELBASSAT MOUJIB 1068808 A2004 SB 7 19:57

58. OUSSAMA SAFI 1101805 CJKA 973 19:58

59. AHMED AKHARTOUNE 1073304 AAYA 168 19:59

60. MUSTAPHA AIT HMOUDOU 1079813 AAYA 169 20:02

61. MAROUAN ELMASSOUDI 1085270 ASRAA 591 20:04

62. ZOUHIR ARSSANI 1085654 CAOA 783 20:08

63. AMINE ELAAZZIOUI 1098242 AAAMA 37 20:10

64. OTHMAN MOUATASSIM 1074566 AARA 64 20:11

65. HAMID BOUTAAROURT 1096515 AAS 84 20:12

66. KARIM SIDI 1084064 OCK 1491 20:13

67. AYOUB DLIAA 1051122 OCS 1521 20:13

68. AIMAD BELAYD 1102585 ANA 406 20:14

69. ZAKARIYAE TALOUBI 1101734 CSTA 1200 20:15

70. OMAR AIT HASSI 1077427 AATS 151 20:15

71. MUSTAPHA SANI 1069068 CLMA 1038 20:15

72. AYOUB OUTOLBA 1061188 ABDA 190 20:18

73. SALAH EDDINE BEN YAZIDE 1076376 USER 1674 20:18

74. ISSA EL HABTI 1076019 APCA 454 20:20

75. AKRAM EL BALLAL 1098318 AASAT 101 20:22

76. SAIFEDDINE MAZGANE 1088898 APCA 455 20:22

77. ANAS LAAREJ 1081437 AHMA 352 20:24

78. OUSSAMA BENHASOUN 1066585 HSMK 1409 20:26

79. OUSSAMA OUHSSAIN 1098117 AHMA 353 20:28

80. ABDELGHAFOUR AATIF 1075009 WASK 1743 20:29

81. YOUNES ANADAM 1068940 AOD 427 20:30

82. YASSINE EL MRABET 1099665 CODM 1104 20:34

83. MOUAD AGUEDACH 1089429 CJIS 956 20:36

84. ABDELHAKIM TAJRIBA 1083797 CSA 1132 20:38

85. YASSINE OUADIH 1100989 ASOAK 576 20:39

86. MOHAMMED QALII 1093774 OCS 1524 20:41

87. ABDELMAJID GARNATE 1103013 AOD 430 20:42

88. YOUSSEF MAZROUQ 1080437 CAK 754 20:42

89. YOUSSEF ELOUAFI 1100598 AAS 85 20:43

90. ZAKARIA MOUILHI 1045780 OCBL 1477 20:43

91. BILAL AITKHORO 1101594 CHMAB 939 20:44

92. ADIL EDDAIZ 1103414 CAHAC 742 20:52

93. ZAKARIA ETTOUTI 1082652 CAHAC 739 20:53

94. ILYASSE BENSLIMANE 1067893 HSMK 1410 20:54

95. MOHAMMED EDDOUMI 1076537 ASBJ 522 20:55

96. SOULAIMANE SALAH 1091014 AAS 83 20:56

97. ABDERRAHIM ERRACHIDI 1100444 WASK 1748 20:56

98. YAHYA BOUTAYEB 1101332 CODM 1105 20:57

99. RACHID AIT LHAJ 1092111 AATS 146 20:59



100. OUADII HERRAM 1070766 ABDA 191 21:00

101. MBAREK ATOUIF 1061594 AASAT 98 21:04

102. MAROUANE CHANANE 1101651 CJIS 959 21:05

103. FOUAD KHOUYA 1093449 ACEH 261 21:05

104. ISMAIL TRIBOU 1102133 CUSEA 1225 21:07

105. ELMEHDI ELAZZOUZI 1087238 CMRAT 1088 21:07

106. OTHMANE HAOUAM 1085918 CAHAC 740 21:08

107. ILIAS AFIF 1102134 CUSEA 1226 21:11

108. LABBAT HADDA 1062971 AASAT 99 21:12

109. SOULAYMANE DOUMANE 1099973 CSEA 1156 21:14

110. OTHMANE AKMAL 1102215 AATA 127 21:17

111. YOUSSEF ELGUERCHI 1094182 AARA 66 21:17

112. ELMEHDI HABI 1086243 AAOMA 41 21:18

113. AYOUB ELMAIDI 1100713 OCBL 1480 21:19

114. SALIM LAGHRIB 1096734 CODM 1101 21:23

115. YOUNES RAHOUI 1075755 A2004 SB 8 21:27

116. ILYAS IMAS 1103989 AOD 432 21:32

117. NIZAR ELAYADI 1068712 ASRAA 589 21:33

118. ALI SERBOUT 1093350 CJKA 971 21:34

119. SALAH EDDINE OUJADDOU 1101928 CODM 1100 21:36

120. OUSSAMA REDDAL 1079823 CSIA 1175 21:38

121. MOHAMMED ERRADY 1092755 ACEH 260 21:40

122. EL MEHDI ABDANI 1080312 AWA 662 21:41

123. OTHMANE FAOUZI 1102654 ANA 408 21:42

124. TAHA KAMCHICH 1101068 AARA 67 21:42

125. BAKR RHAZOUANI 1078439 AMM 393 21:43

126. MOHAMED TABAKKOUYAT 1068137 ASBJ 521 21:49

127. ANAS HAMDANI 1091538 ASBJ 524 21:49

128. SALAH RIQI 1096687 OCK 1492 21:52

129. AYMAN OUERNI 1102417 CBAA 841 21:52

130. ANAS LABIB 1098033 AAAMA 38 21:54

131. MOHAMED ELHADIDI 1100583 AJMAM 374 21:56

132. ABDELMAJID TAFTAFI 1087838 CCJA 871 21:57

133. MOHAMED AHARASS 1088319 AASAT 100 21:57

134. MOUHSSINE BELLAOUNESS 1076459 HSMK 1411 21:58

135. SALAH MAHFOUD 1096347 ASBJ 526 22:00

136. MOHAMMED CHEIKH 1103116 CSTA 1202 22:02

137. AZZEDINE ELAOUNI 1104004 ANA 407 22:04

138. YOUNES BABA 1089898 WASK 1746 22:05

139. OUSSAM AGDID 1092724 CBAA 838 22:07

140. SALAHEDDINE ERRACHIKI 1098825 OCBL 1479 22:07

141. JILLALI AKIASS 1091746 DHJ 1281 22:11

142. OUSSAMA BAKKAS 1084892 AJMAM 370 22:12

143. SAMIR HAMOUD 1103928 USAT 1657 22:14

144. MOHAMED HSAINA 1099833 AASAT 102 22:19

145. NORDINE NIYA 1092489 USAT 1654 22:25

146. SALAHEDDINE SOR 1104252 ANA 409 22:45

147. AYOUB ASAD 1099797 CBAA 839 22:46

148. YOUNES LABIAD 1084647 ASBJ 523 22:46

149. SOULAYMANE RAZOUKI 1101775 CSIA 1179 22:46

150. ABDELHAMID IOURAGHEN 1083479 ABDA 192 22:52

151. MOHAMED BAQLLAH 1103015 AOD 431 22:57

152. MOHAMED NAJI 1101575 CBAA 840 22:59

153. AYOUB ACHAHOU 1094520 AATA 124 23:00



154. ACHRAF KHALLOUJI 1071323 CCJA 870 23:08

155. ABDERRAHMAN OUATTAB 1102907 CHMAB 941 23:08

156. OUADIA BOUSSOF 1095910 APCA 456 23:09

157. ABDELKRIM FJOUJI 1102121 OCBL 1478 23:18

158. AMINE LAABIDI 1103626 AASAT 103 23:20

159. ACHRAF ZAKARIYA 1068881 OCK 1494 23:34

160. ADIL SAJID 1102665 ASSSA 615 23:44

161. YASSINE AAGAB 1093219 USAT 1656 23:49

162. AHMED ELGHAOUTI 1102675 AAOMA 42 23:53

163. IBRAHIM CHEIKH 1103115 CSTA 1201 24:03

164. AYOUB ELHAFIANI 1102792 SCCA 1616 24:06

165. HOUSSAME SAADOUNI 1102474 RBM 1567 24:23

166. MOHAMMED ELGHAZLAOUI 1097908 AATA 126 24:27

167. OUSSAMA TAYOUBI 1102305 ASAMA 502 25:44

168. OUADIE KARBOUB 1087325 CMRAT 1089 26:00

169. ELMEHDI ZAITE 1082399 CMRAT 1087 26:28

170. YOUSSEF HAFID 1101154 IMRA 1428 28:24

Cadets  (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. CSA 85

TALAL LAMZARTI 2

CHARAF HAJJAOUI 17

MOHAMED RIDA OUHOUD 26

ANAS JANAB 40

(YOUSSEF ACHI) (47)

(ABDELHAKIM TAJRIBA) (84)

2. ASOAK 115

FARES EL WARDI 20

HOUSSAM EL GAROUAZ 22

ZAKARIA TAIMOURI 24

M'HAMED EL FADI 49

(YASSINE OUADIH) (85)

3. CAOA 139

FOUAD HAKIMI 14

ISMAIL CHKHICHEKH 28

OUSSAMA SAYHI 35

ZOUHIR ARSSANI 62

4. AATS 148

MOURAD BOUHADAJ 8

KHALID IZAM 25

MOHSINE IMOUAHDEN 45

OMAR AIT HASSI 70

(RACHID AIT LHAJ) (99)

5. AAYA 151

WALID AIT HAMMOU 1

FARID BEN SFIA 43

TARIK EL KHALFI 48

AHMED AKHARTOUNE 59

(MUSTAPHA AIT HMOUDOU) (60)

6. CWRF 154

SAID LAKHAL 21

ABDERRAZZAQ EL ABBASY 39

ABDERRAHMANE ELALAOUI 43



DIHAJ BADR 51

7. ACEH 167

NOUREDDINE KAROUDI 15

ABDELLAH OUSGHIR 18

MOHAMMED ETTADLAOUY 31

FOUAD KHOUYA 103

(MOHAMMED ERRADY) (121)

8. AOD 209

ABDELGHANI ELBARODI 12

MOHAMED BAKENZIZ 29

YOUNES ANADAM 81

ABDELMAJID GARNATE 87

(ILYAS IMAS) (116)

(MOHAMED BAQLLAH) (151)

9. CODM 216

ALI HAMMACH 3

MOHAMMED BAGARE 33

YASSINE EL MRABET 82

YAHYA BOUTAYEB 98

(SALIM LAGHRIB) (114)

(SALAH EDDINE OUJADDOU) (119)

10. CUSEA 279

YOUSSEF RAMARY 22

ACHRAF BOURJILA 46

ISMAIL TRIBOU 104

ILIAS AFIF 107

11. CSIA 294

OUSSAMA ADDOULI 6

MOHAMED AZOUGGAGH 19

OUSSAMA REDDAL 120

SOULAYMANE RAZOUKI 149

12. AARA 309

ABDERRAZZAK AIT ELFAKIR 10

OTHMAN MOUATASSIM 64

YOUSSEF ELGUERCHI 111

TAHA KAMCHICH 124

13. CHMAB 309

OTHMANE HADDIOUI 9

YOUSSEF BENCHAMSY 54

BILAL AITKHORO 91

ABDERRAHMAN OUATTAB 155

14. WASK 319

MOURAD EDDAFALI 4

ABDELGHAFOUR AATIF 80

ABDERRAHIM ERRACHIDI 97

YOUNES BABA 138

15. APCA 322

AYOUB BELFADIL 16

ISSA EL HABTI 74

SAIFEDDINE MAZGANE 76

OUADIA BOUSSOF 156

16. ANA 333

MOHAMED AIT TAGHZANT 5

AIMAD BELAYD 68



OTHMANE FAOUZI 123

AZZEDINE ELAOUNI 137

(SALAHEDDINE SOR) (146)

17. HSMK 340

AYOUB EL INABI 34

OUSSAMA BENHASOUN 78

ILYASSE BENSLIMANE 94

MOUHSSINE BELLAOUNESS 134

18. CAHAC 341

ABDELMOUTTALIB SEFNAJ 50

ADIL EDDAIZ 92

ZAKARIA ETTOUTI 93

OTHMANE HAOUAM 106

19. ABDA 358

YOUNES HARGUI 36

AYOUB OUTOLBA 72

OUADII HERRAM 100

ABDELHAMID IOURAGHEN 150

20. OCK 395

OUSSAMA CHERRAGUI 42

KARIM SIDI 66

SALAH RIQI 128

ACHRAF ZAKARIYA 159

21. AASAT 416

AKRAM EL BALLAL 75

MBAREK ATOUIF 101

LABBAT HADDA 108

MOHAMED AHARASS 132

(MOHAMED HSAINA) (144)

(AMINE LAABIDI) (158)

22. ASBJ 483

MOHAMMED EDDOUMI 95

MOHAMED TABAKKOUYAT 126

ANAS HAMDANI 127

SALAH MAHFOUD 135

(YOUNES LABIAD) (148)

23. OCBL 499

ZAKARIA MOUILHI 89

AYOUB ELMAIDI 113

SALAHEDDINE ERRACHIKI 140

ABDELKRIM FJOUJI 157

24. CBAA 567

AYMAN OUERNI 129

OUSSAM AGDID 139

AYOUB ASAD 147

MOHAMED NAJI 152

Cadettes

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. MERYEM AZROUR 1077453 CHMAB 932 15:08

2. RAJAE BENHADOUCH 1074721 USK 1698 15:25

3. SOUKAINA ELHAJI 1077070 A2004 SB 2 15:33

4. NAJAT OUAZIZ 1083128 CAOA 775 15:42

5. CHAYMAE ELALAOUI 1091018 CWRF 1249 15:45



6. NOUHAYLA RABII 1077166 ALMA 384 15:57

7. AMAL AYACHI 1077456 CHMAB 933 15:58

8. OUMAIMA BELHARCHA 1075204 ACR 293 15:59

9. KAOUTAR EL MERNISSI 1066755 AEBA 333 16:05

10. HOUDA JAMGHILI 1083334 CWRF 1244 16:12

11. MERYEM EL MOUTACHARRAF 1067287 CUSAH 1203 16:17

12. SALMA YAQINE 1074857 OCK 1484 16:21

13. SALMA BAKKALI 1085012 CWRF 1773 16:29

14. KHADIJA ACHNANI 1089490 CAOA 776 16:33

15. NASSIRA AIT BRAHIM 1097078 CAAMA 710 16:35

16. OUMAMA SADDIKI 1075608 CLAK 1012 16:40

17. GHIZLANE BAHOU 1090058 ACAMA 216 16:45

18. NAIMA MABROUK 1095108 WASK 1742 16:49

19. ASSIA KASMI 1082922 ASIAL 553 16:49

20. SANAA AFFRANI 1091334 OCK 1488 16:53

21. KHAOULA AIT MEHDI 1097077 CAAMA 709 16:56

22. WAFAE ERRAHMANY 1084921 CLAK 1014 16:56

23. HASNAA BOUZAIDA 1064824 ASIAL 551 16:56

24. SALMA HADDI 1101692 CAOA 774 16:57

25. IBTISSAM MEZIANE 1079504 CCTA 898 16:59

26. OUMAYMA BOUKNANI 1096265 HAN 1387 17:01

27. BASIMA MOUSSALI 1060206 ASAMA 495 17:03

28. TOURIA KOUAI 1074565 ACAMA 212 17:06

29. NASSIMA SBAI 1084148 CWRF 1245 17:06

30. FATHMA OUBENTI 1075471 USABA 1641 17:10

31. FATIMAEZZAHRAE HALLAFFOU 1075877 CLAK 1013 17:11

32. SALIMA LASSAOUI 1092019 CJSA 985 17:15

33. FARAH AGHZAFEN 1096715 ACR 292 17:22

34. KAOUTAR KHYARI 1095345 AATA 123 17:22

35. HANAN IKKEN 1101532 CAOA 773 17:25

36. SALMA ESSALHI 1073265 USABA 1640 17:25

37. HASNAE CHOUKRI 1096064 CLAK 1015 17:25

38. MERIEM MECHKAKA 1074509 CSIA 1171 17:28

39. AICHA ELOUMARI 1101106 AAYA 165 17:31

40. MERYEM KHARBOUCHE 1077043 OCK 1485 17:32

41. ILHAM CHABA 1078308 OCK 1487 17:37

42. SAIDA AFRHOUL 1074027 CSIA 1170 17:38

43. SALMA BELKARIM 1091044 A2004 SB 5 17:38

44. NOUHAILA CHARKI 1075708 A2004 SB 1 17:40

45. MALIKA BOULJAHL 1083350 AAYA 162 17:42

46. LOUBNA LAHDAR 1074123 SCCA 1613 17:45

47. OUMAIMA ZINE 1086143 CUSAH 1206 17:47

48. HASNAA EDDAQQAQ 1090394 ACEH 253 17:48

49. FATIMA ZAHRA MOURASLI 1099722 SCCA 1614 17:51

50. HOUDA SLIMANI 1080439 CAAMA 706 17:56

51. FATIMA ERRAZIKI 1086868 AAYA 163 17:56

52. KARIMA TANNANE 1084163 A2004 SB 3 17:58

53. FATIMA ZAHRA ARAID 1086060 BAC 679 17:59

54. HAMAN HIND 1103596 CJKA 970 18:04

55. GHIZLAN ELOUARDI 1092296 USABA 1642 18:06

56. KHADIJA CHAHTANI 1050735 CJSA 984 18:08

57. HAJAR GUENNOUBA 1066899 USK 1701 18:09

58. SANAE HASNAOUI 1097074 CAAMA 708 18:10

59. SAMIYA CHAHED 1085013 CWRF 1247 18:10



60. HASNAA WAHIDI 1063885 ESB 1300 18:21

61. HAJAR LAHMAR 1092005 AATA 122 18:24

62. 1787 18:27

63. LAILA SKYREJ 1067940 OCS 1519 18:32

64. MERIEM GASMI 1073264 USABA 1644 18:36

65. HASSNA BEN FATNA 1089671 AJMAM 366 18:37

66. SOUKAINA DERDOURI 1099631 USABA 1645 18:42

67. KHADIJA ELHAYYANI 1092259 AAYA 164 18:43

68. AMINA ECHRAIBI 1071408 ACEKA 272 18:44

69. IKRAM BAHIR 1072458 ASIAL 555 18:50

70. KHADIJA ELMOUSAOUY 1073301 AAYA 161 18:53

71. AMAL BOUZAHIR 1077425 AATS 144 18:53

72. HAJAR MENYAR 1073245 OCK 1486 18:53

73. NASSIMA ARABI 1085768 ACR 294 18:56

74. NAJOUA BEN HAIDA 1091819 A2004 SB 6 18:57

75. ZINEB AIT MACHKOUR 1085667 ACR 291 19:07

76. ASSIYA ELHAFYAN 1082074 AHMA 349 19:13

77. AICHA KADAR 1046546 ACCBA 234 19:13

78. SALOUA ABGGAR 1102815 CBAA 833 19:13

79. WISSAL OUDDDACH 1083313 CSIA 1172 19:14

80. FATIMA AOURAGH 1101107 AAYA 166 19:22

81. MERYEM AMGOUN 1077670 ACEKA 273 19:28

82. SAMYA EZZOURGAMI 1080627 AHMA 347 19:35

83. GHITA RAGHIB 1096215 ACAO 226 19:51

84. SALMA DAMNANE 1097129 AASS 111 19:55

85. SALMA RAFIK 1103704 ESB 1299 19:59

86. IKRAM GHAZOUN 1085409 CSIA 1173 20:13

87. AHLAM CHOUIAKH 1104159 CMRAT 1085 20:14

88. ISMAHANE BOUIDOUKANE 1098709 ACR 296 20:17

89. MARYEM ELALLAOUI 1102819 CBAA 834 20:19

90. DOUNIA ANNAL 1081322 ACR 295 20:23

91. SARA ELHATMOUDI 1102304 ASAMA 497 20:34

92. ASSIA JBARI 1094018 CBAA 832 20:47

93. SALMA LARHALMI 1046545 ACCBA 233 20:52

94. NAJOUA OU-TRANE 1087747 CHMAB 936 20:56

95. AYA LAUATI 1067838 CUSAH 1205 20:58

96. SAFAA CHEMLAL 1091948 OCK 1489 21:15

97. DOHA ELATASSI 1101168 DHJ 1277 21:29

98. FATIMAEZZAHRA BOUSSARI 1102547 AHMA 351 21:37

99. ZAINAB ABOUELOUYOUNE 1068235 CJSYB 997 21:43

100. WISSAL MIFTAH 1102853 CUSEA 1220 21:56

101. MERIEM SAKRANI 1087599 ACAMA 215 21:58

102. OUMAIMA CHEDDIRI 1080221 AATS 145 22:06

103. MERYAME ELFDILL 1090855 CUSEA 1219 22:15

104. SALMA FAKIRI 1074430 ACCBA 235 22:17

105. ECH CHANNANY IMANE 1091756 ASIAL 554 22:35

106. IMANE BOUADDI 1097893 AHMA 350 23:09

107. MERYEM ELOUAZDI 1102514 ASAMA 498 23:12

108. MARYAM ELKHOUKH 1069493 AATS 143 23:21

109. CHAYMAE DAHMOUNI 1094141 CMRAT 1084 23:36

Cadettes

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. CWRF 57



CHAYMAE ELALAOUI 5

HOUDA JAMGHILI 10

SALMA BAKKALI 13

NASSIMA SBAI 29

(SAMIYA CHAHED) (59)

2. CAOA 77

NAJAT OUAZIZ 4

KHADIJA ACHNANI 14

SALMA HADDI 24

HANAN IKKEN 35

3. CLAK 106

OUMAMA SADDIKI 16

WAFAE ERRAHMANY 22

FATIMAEZZAHRAE HALLAFFOU 31

HASNAE CHOUKRI 37

4. OCK 113

SALMA YAQINE 12

SANAA AFFRANI 20

MERYEM KHARBOUCHE 40

ILHAM CHABA 41

(HAJAR MENYAR) (72)

(SAFAA CHEMLAL) (96)

5. A2004 SB 141

SOUKAINA ELHAJI 3

SALMA BELKARIM 42

NOUHAILA CHARKI 44

KARIMA TANNANE 52

(NAJOUA BEN HAIDA) (74)

6. CAAMA 144

NASSIRA AIT BRAHIM 15

KHAOULA AIT MEHDI 21

HOUDA SLIMANI 50

SANAE HASNAOUI 58

7. USABA 185

FATHMA OUBENTI 30

SALMA ESSALHI 36

GHIZLAN ELOUARDI 55

MERIEM GASMI 64

(SOUKAINA DERDOURI) (66)

8. ACR 189

OUMAIMA BELHARCHA 8

FARAH AGHZAFEN 33

NASSIMA ARABI 73

ZINEB AIT MACHKOUR 75

(ISMAHANE BOUIDOUKANE) (88)

(DOUNIA ANNAL) (90)

9. AAYA 202

AICHA ELOUMARI 39

MALIKA BOULJAHL 45

FATIMA ERRAZIKI 51

KHADIJA ELHAYYANI 67

(KHADIJA ELMOUSAOUY) (70)

(FATIMA AOURAGH) (80)

10. ASIAL 215



ASSIA KASMI 18

HASNAA BOUZAIDA 23

IKRAM BAHIR 69

ECH CHANNANY IMANE 105

11. CSIA 245

MERIEM MECHKAKA 38

SAIDA AFRHOUL 42

WISSAL OUDDDACH 79

IKRAM GHAZOUN 86

12. AHMA 362

ASSIYA ELHAFYAN 76

SAMYA EZZOURGAMI 82

FATIMAEZZAHRA BOUSSARI 98

IMANE BOUADDI 106

Seniors Hommes  Court

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. SOUFIYAN BOUQANTAR 1011176 ACR 305 9:05

2. ABDELKARIM BENZAHRA 1048859 CLMA 1072 9:08

3. MOHAMMED AYOUB TIOUALI 1028247 OCS 1535 9:09

4. MOHAMMED BYBAT 1026248 CWRF 1273 9:10

5. HAMZA LAMQARTASS 1035412 OCK 1506 9:12

6. MOHAMED FARES 1014571 CSEA 1159 9:15

7. HAFID RIZQY 1088275 ASBJ 542 9:25

8. AMINE ZAHAF 1023406 OCK 1509 9:30

9. HAMZA ZAIRI 1039110 FCC 1353 9:30

10. BOUBKER JANAH 1014595 CLMA 1069 9:31

11. ABDELLAH MBARKI 1090932 USKH 1727 9:31

12. MOHAMED EL MACHTOUB 1052730 FUS 1378 9:33

13. OMAR ALOUAHDANI 1053227 HAN 1400 9:37

14. YOUSSEF CHEDDANI 1012955 USER 1687 9:37

15. MOUNIR ELOUALI 1060154 ACRAT 323 9:38

16. BOUBKER MORCHID 1062068 FUS 1380 9:39

17. HAMZA ELHAOUCH 1027318 CSA 1144 9:41

18. HICHAM MINAOUI 1047710 FAR 1333 9:41

19. MOUNAIME SASSIOUI 1014800 CSEA 1160 9:44

20. YOUSSEF ELMALKI 1033043 WSS 1769 9:45

21. MOHCINE BENFELLAH 1048430 RCM 1612 9:45

22. SAID OUTALEB 1026408 CSEA 1162 9:45

23. TARIK OUALLA 1033852 FAR 1332 9:46

24. AMINE LOUKAYLI 1063393 FUS 1381 9:47

25. MOHAMED ELORCH 1046871 OCS 1534 9:47

26. ILYASS AJLAITI 1012321 RCAZ 1604 9:47

27. ABDELLATIF SADIKI 1063398 FCC 1356 9:48

28. MOHAMED AOUADI 1041877 CSA 1145 9:49

29. MOHAMED ER RACHDI 1058098 FCC 1355 9:50

30. KHALID TOUHAMI 1012605 CSKA 1195 9:50

31. SOUFIAN MOUSTAOUI 1087423 OCBL 1482 9:51

32. YOUNESS BENTAMOU 1016577 CSEA 1161 9:51

33. SAID AARAB 1003162 CAOA 793 9:51

34. SAID IBISSOU 1074780 ACRAT 325 9:52

35. OUSSAMA JAMAL 1018116 CAA 700 9:52

36. AIMAD MHIMDAT 1078861 CSA 1147 9:52

37. MOHCINE ELAOUACHI 1037097 OM 1560 9:52



38. TARIQ SMAILI 1086101 CAK 767 9:52

39. MOHAMED BAKKARI 1033359 USER 1689 9:52

40. CHARAF NAQRATI 1046062 ASOAK 585 9:52

41. RACHID AIT OURKIA 1077065 AAOMA 51 9:52

42. MHAMMED EZ ZAKRY 1087002 WAC 1737 9:53

43. KHALID ELMOUCHTARI 1055498 OCS 1533 9:54

44. TOUFIQ HAMANI 1089121 CSA 1149 9:54

45. SAMIR AKIL 1019304 OCS 1531 9:55

46. MOHAMMED EL MERSY 1077228 OCBG 1467 9:56

47. MOHAMMED YAAKOUBI 1034001 USER 1691 9:56

48. MAROUANE KAHLAOUI 1010399 OCK 1510 9:56

49. ABDELLAH ECHAJIAI 1025731 BAC 696 9:57

50. ZIYAD BEN BAKKAR 1074148 ACR 310 9:57

51. AZEDDINE EL GARTY 1009820 CWRF 1271 9:57

52. LAID EL MAHJOUBI 1061855 OCBG 1468 9:57

53. OUALILE YASSINE 1039298 CRAO 1788 9:59

54. GHARIB GUEDJIG 1098721 CSIA 1185 9:59

55. NADIR AIT RAHOU 1085633 RCAZ 1605 9:59

56. ADIL RACHED 1031210 USKH 1724 10:00

57. YASSINE BOUHALI 1024311 FAR 1331 10:01

58. IBRAHIM CHADLI 1034720 USKH 1725 10:03

59. SOUFIYAN KHARBOUCHI 1042715 CAOA 794 10:03

60. SOUFIANE ESSEBBANI 1085211 CSA 1148 10:03

61. MOHAMED BOUTMAZGUINE 1088714 CSEA 1163 10:03

62. YOUSSEF AIT TALEB 1065883 WAC 1740 10:04

63. MOHAMED BALI 1033703 ACR 306 10:04

64. SALAH MOUSABBIH 1009254 OCK 1507 10:05

65. AYOUB MAHLAOUI 1055773 ACR 309 10:06

66. MOHAMMED OUHMAD 1012956 USER 1692 10:07

67. YOUSSEF KHARBOUCH 1029666 OCBG 1469 10:07

68. AZIZ AFILAL 1016931 USKH 1723 10:08

69. BOUBKER IKKEN 1067213 CAOA 797 10:09

70. YASSINE EL FARROUJ 1057551 CCJA 891 10:09

71. OMAR SABIR 1069674 ASBJ 541 10:09

72. AMINE ATIK 1054763 AAAMA 39 10:09

73. HAMZA BELKHALFI 1010798 AHA 344 10:10

74. ACHRAF ELMALIKY 1024037 ASOAK 586 10:10

75. ABDELMONAIM ELKESS 1030105 USER 1688 10:11

76. ZAKARIA AGOUMI 1052560 CSKA 1197 10:11

77. IMAD HADDIOUI 1053471 FUS 1379 10:11

78. ABDELALI SGHIR 1086202 AAOMA 52 10:13

79. MYAZID IMGHARENE 1011721 CWRF 1272 10:13

80. HAMZA EL HOUARY 1057605 WSS 1771 10:15

81. HAMZA HADDOUCH 1081737 CSIA 1183 10:15

82. YOUSSEF AKKAN 1078081 ARA 472 10:15

83. JALAL GHAYASS 1064137 ARA 470 10:18

84. JAMAL AIT AYAD 1011415 OCBG 1465 10:18

85. ABDELFATTAH BEKLMAAROUF 1033327 OCBG 1470 10:20

86. ANAS MAIMANE 1030449 CSKA 1196 10:21

87. KHALID EL ADRAOUI 1013178 AMM 400 10:22

88. HAMZA EL MINANI 1053462 HSMK 1423 10:24

89. YOUSSEF EL BAHIR 1081425 WSS 1772 10:24

90. ADIL RADDI 1062429 CLMA 1070 10:24

91. HACHIM SOUTRA 1018133 CLMA 1071 10:26



92. OUSSAMA HMIMSA 1026426 CHBA 924 10:27

93. YOUNESS SAMLALI 1009131 CSKA 1194 10:27

94. MOHAMMED RGUIG 1094845 AWA 675 10:28

95. ISMAIL OUZENNOU 1090157 CSIA 1184 10:28

96. AYOUB AIT OUGADIR 1078147 CUSEA 1231 10:29

97. MOHAMMED DARIF 1002379 WSS 1767 10:30

98. AISSAM BOUAZZAOUY 1013681 CAK 763 10:30

99. TARIQ AKKAOUI 1069437 CHMAB 954 10:30

100. SALEM ABOUD 1093098 ACCBA 250 10:30

101. ZOUHIR ECHCHTIOUI 1057639 FCC 1354 10:31

102. AHMED ELKAOURI 1020857 AAOMA 48 10:31

103. ABDELMAJID BOUMRINE 1057056 A2004 SB 23 10:33

104. AHMED ETTAJ 1056125 ESB 1305 10:33

105. ABDELKABIR ZOUBEIRI 1064182 CCJA 890 10:33

106. BADRE EDDINE BOUSALHAM 1101134 ASAMA 515 10:33

107. BRAHIM LACHGAR 1017457 OCK 1508 10:33

108. REDA HAMMADY 1094261 ASAMA 513 10:34

109. ABDELAAZIZ ERRAHALI 1044574 OCBG 1466 10:34

110. ALAE ELGARDA 1102352 CJIS 965 10:35

111. HASSAN KAHHAZ 1030898 RCAZ 1606 10:36

112. ANASS BOUZID 1076044 FCC 1357 10:37

113. MOHAMMED EL GAHDA 1040796 ASBJ 539 10:37

114. ABDELKRIM BOUBKER 1013034 ACCBA 248 10:37

115. YOUNESS MOUNIM 1077158 CWRF 1274 10:39

116. OTHMANE KHTIBARI 1062428 ACR 307 10:41

117. SALAHEDDINE RAHHOU 1096632 A2004 SB 24 10:41

118. HAMZA BCHAR 1102846 ANA 417 10:41

119. YOUNES ERRACHDI 1057189 CAK 766 10:42

120. YOUSSEF KOUMALI 1081775 ACRAT 326 10:45

121. AYYOUB AITHADDOU 1026558 WSS 1768 10:46

122. SOUFIAN HSSAINI 1052387 OCK 1511 10:46

123. ABDELAZIZ AKHROUB 1088726 CAA 703 10:47

124. ABDENBI EL-KABIRI 1056617 CAOA 796 10:49

125. MOHAMMED JIED 1063004 CCTA 912 10:49

126. ABDELOUAFI EL AOUAH 1066545 CLMA 1074 10:49

127. HAMZA LAKHOUAJA 1090850 CUSEA 1232 10:51

128. HICHAM ELBOUJ 1022937 A2004 SB 21 10:52

129. MOHCINE ELBARKAOUI 1020378 OCY 1548 10:53

130. NOUR BOUKHLAL 1069250 ESB 1306 10:54

131. ALI BAIYA 1099902 ASAMA 514 10:55

132. ABDELLAH BADRA 1037475 ESB 1304 10:56

133. HOUSSAM ARRAS 1022456 CLMA 1073 10:59

134. YOUSSEF SKOURI 1084901 CAC 726 11:03

135. ABDELAZIZ BENBRAHIM 1083576 CJSYB 1007 11:10

136. LAHCEN JIMHI 1088113 CJSYB 1008 11:12

137. MOHAMED OUZHA 1078078 CSIA 1182 11:14

138. SAID ZENEBER 1076789 USMS 1732 11:14

139. JAMAL NILAHYANE 1088760 CJSYB 1009 11:14

140. RACHID BOULILA 1021515 AWA 674 11:14

141. YASSIN ELALAOUI 1085588 AAOMA 50 11:17

142. ABDELLATIF NAHKAMI 1080210 AISO 361 11:18

143. ABDELAZIZ AITELBASSA 1103101 AISO 363 11:19

144. SALAHEDDINE TEFFAI 1050190 OCY 1547 11:22

145. HAJJAJ KOURTI 1008893 AAOMA 1778 11:23



146. ADIL ELABDAOUI 1088342 CCJA 888 11:25

147. AHMED GZIZIR 1103089 OCY 1546 11:27

148. YACINE AMINE 1058827 AMM 401 11:34

149. MOUAD ARSALANE 1086263 CCJA 889 11:41

150. ABDELOUAHAB KHOUDA 1078761 AASAT 109 11:42

151. MOHAMED MATARSIK 1094017 CBAA 853 11:43

152. SAMIR BERRAHMOUN 1041678 RBM 1576 11:44

153. OTHMAN BIZDAD 1099146 CUSEA 1234 11:48

154. ABDELGHANI EL YAZALI 1089708 OCBL 1483 11:49

155. HICHAM LAHMAMY 1090207 AATA 135 11:52

156. RIDA ABDUN 1102796 SCCA 1631 11:53

157. MOHAMED CHAMI 1075044 ARA 471 11:59

158. KACEM INDI 1068843 CAK 768 12:03

159. MOHAMMED BENGANNOUNE 1074928 AUBG 649 12:06

160. ABDELJALIL ERRAMI 1061186 ACRAT 324 12:08

161. YOUSSEF MASLOUH 1016530 USMS 1731 12:36

162. ABDELGHANI ERRAQUI 1052208 CJSYB 1006 12:38

163. LARBI SAIKOUK 1063386 ARA 469 12:43

164. HASSAN CHOUINE 1101863 ACCBA 252 12:47

165. YASSINE AKHZAM 1066695 AISO 360 13:34

Seniors Homme   (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. CSEA 79

MOHAMED FARES 6

MOUNAIME SASSIOUI 19

SAID OUTALEB 22

YOUNESS BENTAMOU 32

(MOHAMED BOUTMAZGUINE) (61)

2. OCS 116

MOHAMMED AYOUB TIOUALI 3

MOHAMED ELORCH 25

KHALID ELMOUCHTARI 43

SAMIR AKIL 45

3. CSA 123

HAMZA ELHAOUCH 17

MOHAMED AOUADI 28

AIMAD MHIMDAT 35

TOUFIQ HAMANI 43

(SOUFIANE ESSEBBANI) (60)

4. OCK 125

HAMZA LAMQARTASS 5

AMINE ZAHAF 8

MAROUANE KAHLAOUI 48

SALAH MOUSABBIH 64

(BRAHIM LACHGAR) (106)

(SOUFIAN HSSAINI) (122)

5. FUS 128

MOHAMED EL MACHTOUB 12

BOUBKER MORCHID 16

AMINE LOUKAYLI 24

IMAD HADDIOUI 76

6. FCC 165

HAMZA ZAIRI 8



ABDELLATIF SADIKI 27

MOHAMED ER RACHDI 29

ZOUHIR ECHCHTIOUI 101

(ANASS BOUZID) (112)

7. USER 166

YOUSSEF CHEDDANI 14

MOHAMED BAKKARI 39

MOHAMMED YAAKOUBI 47

MOHAMMED OUHMAD 66

(ABDELMONAIM ELKESS) (75)

8. ACR 179

SOUFIYAN BOUQANTAR 1

ZIYAD BEN BAKKAR 50

MOHAMED BALI 63

AYOUB MAHLAOUI 65

(OTHMANE KHTIBARI) (116)

9. USKH 193

ABDELLAH MBARKI 11

ADIL RACHED 56

IBRAHIM CHADLI 58

AZIZ AFILAL 68

10. CLMA 193

ABDELKARIM BENZAHRA 2

BOUBKER JANAH 10

ADIL RADDI 90

HACHIM SOUTRA 91

(ABDELOUAFI EL AOUAH) (126)

(HOUSSAM ARRAS) (133)

11. OCBG 249

MOHAMMED EL MERSY 46

LAID EL MAHJOUBI 52

YOUSSEF KHARBOUCH 67

JAMAL AIT AYAD 84

(ABDELFATTAH BEKLMAAROUF) (85)

(ABDELAAZIZ ERRAHALI) (109)

12. CWRF 249

MOHAMMED BYBAT 4

AZEDDINE EL GARTY 51

MYAZID IMGHARENE 79

YOUNESS MOUNIM 115

13. CSKA 285

KHALID TOUHAMI 30

ZAKARIA AGOUMI 76

ANAS MAIMANE 86

YOUNESS SAMLALI 93

14. CAOA 285

SAID AARAB 33

SOUFIYAN KHARBOUCHI 59

BOUBKER IKKEN 69

ABDENBI EL-KABIRI 124

15. WSS 286

YOUSSEF ELMALKI 20

HAMZA EL HOUARY 80

YOUSSEF EL BAHIR 89



MOHAMMED DARIF 97

(AYYOUB AITHADDOU) (121)

16. ACRAT 329

MOUNIR ELOUALI 15

SAID IBISSOU 34

YOUSSEF KOUMALI 120

ABDELJALIL ERRAMI 160

17. AAOMA 360

RACHID AIT OURKIA 39

ABDELALI SGHIR 78

AHMED ELKAOURI 102

YASSIN ELALAOUI 141

(HAJJAJ KOURTI) (145)

18. CSIA 367

GHARIB GUEDJIG 54

HAMZA HADDOUCH 81

ISMAIL OUZENNOU 95

MOHAMED OUZHA 137

19. CAK 412

TARIQ SMAILI 38

AISSAM BOUAZZAOUY 97

YOUNES ERRACHDI 119

KACEM INDI 158

20. CCJA 468

YASSINE EL FARROUJ 69

ABDELKABIR ZOUBEIRI 104

ADIL ELABDAOUI 146

MOUAD ARSALANE 149

21. ARA 484

YOUSSEF AKKAN 81

JALAL GHAYASS 83

MOHAMED CHAMI 157

LARBI SAIKOUK 163

22. CJSYB 572

ABDELAZIZ BENBRAHIM 135

LAHCEN JIMHI 136

JAMAL NILAHYANE 139

ABDELGHANI ERRAQUI 162

Seniors Femmes Court

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. HLIMA HACHLAF 1009446 FAR 1318 10:45

2. OUMAIMA SAOUD 1017647 ASE 544 10:47

3. MALIKA AKKAOUI 1009156 FUS 1370 10:49

4. HANANE QALLOUJ 1010608 USKH 1718 10:59

5. SARA CHAKKAF 1019337 FAR 1321 11:10

6. MERIEM AIACH 1038750 CSIA 1181 11:14

7. WAFA ZAROUAL 1043130 A2004 SB 18 11:16

8. SABAH ESSEQALLY 1031750 CJSA 991 11:23

9. GHIZLANE OUGADDI 1017588 USKH 1719 11:26

10. FATIMA EZZAHRA EL IDRISSI 1013099 CAOA 789 11:31

11. SAFAE BENAZIZI 1027753 FUS 1373 11:33

12. NADIA NAIM 1041091 A2004 SB 16 11:35

13. SOUKAINA BELIL 1018428 FUS 1372 11:36



14. IMAN ABDELADIM 1031729 A2004 SB 15 11:41

15. NAWAL YEKKOU 1003454 USKH 1716 11:42

16. HANANE BAHYOUNE 1009214 ACR 301 11:53

17. HOUDA RAHMOUNI 1011499 RCA 1588 11:55

18. FETTOUMA MBAREKI 1012326 FUS 1371 12:01

19. HAJAR HSYNY 1051761 CJSA 992 12:03

20. SARA EL GHAZOUANI 1011328 FAR 1319 12:08

21. IKRAM KACHE 1046621 ACR 303 12:10

22. GHIZLANE BOUYA 1013096 CHMAB 950 12:11

23. HAKIMA MOUBARAK 1015581 OCK 1502 12:13

24. KHADIJA ELASRI 1041241 FUS 1374 12:15

25. KAOUTAR ELHAMRA 1070481 CBA 825 12:17

26. CHAIMAE OULAHIANE 1037961 FAR 1322 12:20

27. HAFSA CHAROF 1066521 CJSA 993 12:23

28. SOUMAYA AIMAR 1061722 AISO 358 12:26

29. FATIM EZZAHRA HAFFARI 1071645 AARA 76 12:28

30. FATIMA-ZAHRA HSSISSOU 1046146 A2004 SB 19 12:31

31. SAKINA BELAICH 1035158 CAOA 790 12:37

32. HASNA CHERRAGUI 1009720 OCK 1501 12:41

33. OUMAIMA OBBA 1030101 ACR 302 12:45

34. SOUKAYNA MOUJAN 1012963 USER 1685 12:45

35. OUMAIMA GOUD 1046250 FUS 1375 12:47

36. KHADIJA BELATTAR 1047141 OM 1558 12:54

37. SARA OZI 1031132 CHMAB 951 13:01

38. AMAL BENSALEH 1022377 ACR 304 13:01

39. HASNA ABOUHI 1020625 USAT 1665 13:14

40. NORA AIT LARBI 1088360 CHMAB 953 13:15

41. FATIMA EZZAHRAE AIACH 1011366 CSIA 1180 13:19

42. ZINB KHALI 1070977 AISO 356 13:25

43. IHSAN RAOUIA 1074856 OCK 1503 13:29

44. LAMYA AZZOUZI 1091359 CLAK 1029 13:30

45. SANAA LAMMIS 1088534 CJSA 994 13:36

46. FATIMA ZOHRA HACHMI 1085742 ACRAT 322 13:38

47. HAJAR EL HAMRI 1057117 CBA 829 13:42

48. HIND OUATAB 1030819 CLAK 1028 13:47

49. SOUKAINA BOUAOUD 1023052 BAC 693 13:55

50. ILHAM BATAL 1009192 USMS 1729 13:55

51. ASMAE HANINE 1097076 USKH 1721 14:16

52. MERYEM LGAOUZI 1091704 HAN 1395 14:16

53. SAFAE SALHI 1018560 BAC 694 14:19

54. NAJATE ELFALAFIL 1101088 USABA 1648 14:36

55. SOUKAINA EL BARAKA 1089563 AUBG 642 14:37

56. NOURA MEKDAD 1011130 CCH 862 14:39

57. NOUHAILA ELMOHIB 1092067 ARA 468 14:45

58. ZINEB HADDINIA 1098175 AUBG 644 14:45

59. KHADIJA OUAZIZ 1101534 CAOA 792 14:50

60. THOURIYA SAHLI 1028354 AMM 398 14:50

61. SOUKAYNA HARAKAT 1060616 AMM 399 15:11

62. GHIZLANE SAID 1054481 FAR 1323 15:13

63. KHADIJA MERZOUGUI 1090663 CJSYB 1002 15:17

64. MERIAM CHALHA 1024441 ASE 545 15:17

65. DOUNIA ANOUZ 1013430 AMM 397 15:24

66. AMAL ZAKI 1077122 SCCA 1622 15:31

67. ASMAE SELHASEM 1012125 AMM 395 15:31



68. CHAIMAE LAAROUCI 1087641 CHMAB 952 15:32

69. NASSIRA KHABOT 1093283 USER 1681 15:50

70. ASMAE ECHOKRAFI 1082112 ASRAA 599 16:02

71. FATIMA EZZAHRA ABOUELOUYOUNE 1016721 CJSYB 1001 16:07

72. SANA BENHAROUD 1000833 USAT 1664 16:15

73. FADMA BAZ 1004856 USKH 1717 16:18

74. RACHIDA GOURCHANE 1036339 ASBJ 535 16:22

75. ELHAILI HASSNA 1084134 ASE 547 16:27

76. GHIZLANE FATINE 1078306 OCK 1504 18:07

77. TOURIA ERRAGRAGUI 1079428 ACCBA 247 18:29

78. NOUREDDIN LAMDASSEM 1078912 AONAG 1780 24:31

Seniors Femmes  (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. FUS 45

MALIKA AKKAOUI 3

SAFAE BENAZIZI 11

SOUKAINA BELIL 13

FETTOUMA MBAREKI 18

(KHADIJA ELASRI) (24)

(OUMAIMA GOUD) (35)

2. FAR 52

HLIMA HACHLAF 1

SARA CHAKKAF 5

SARA EL GHAZOUANI 20

CHAIMAE OULAHIANE 26

(GHIZLANE SAID) (62)

3. A2004 SB 63

WAFA ZAROUAL 7

NADIA NAIM 12

IMAN ABDELADIM 14

FATIMA-ZAHRA HSSISSOU 30

4. USKH 79

HANANE QALLOUJ 4

GHIZLANE OUGADDI 9

NAWAL YEKKOU 15

ASMAE HANINE 51

(FADMA BAZ) (73)

5. CJSA 99

SABAH ESSEQALLY 8

HAJAR HSYNY 19

HAFSA CHAROF 27

SANAA LAMMIS 45

6. ACR 108

HANANE BAHYOUNE 16

IKRAM KACHE 21

OUMAIMA OBBA 33

AMAL BENSALEH 38

7. CHMAB 167

GHIZLANE BOUYA 22

SARA OZI 37

NORA AIT LARBI 40

CHAIMAE LAAROUCI 68

8. OCK 174



HAKIMA MOUBARAK 23

HASNA CHERRAGUI 32

IHSAN RAOUIA 43

GHIZLANE FATINE 76

9. AMM 253

THOURIYA SAHLI 60

SOUKAYNA HARAKAT 61

DOUNIA ANOUZ 65

ASMAE SELHASEM 67

juniors Garçons

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. ABDERRAFIA BOUASSEL 1052239 FCC 1345 23:48

2. MUSTAPHA AKKAOUI 1095036 CAK 758 23:48

3. HAMZA CHAHID 1075695 CHMAB 947 23:50

4. ABDELLAH LATAM 1067969 ASOAK 584 23:50

5. MOSTAFA BOUHOU 1039363 CAMAL 772 24:11

6. HICHAM WASMI 1093024 USAT 1661 24:16

7. HAMID OUTAZOULT 1081564 CHMAB 945 24:19

8. ZAKARIA AFATNI 1093210 AARA 70 24:31

9. ZAKARIYAA HMIROUCH 1064157 IZK 1436 24:32

10. MOHAMMED JOUHARI 1090124 CWRF 1263 24:32

11. MOHAMED DAHMOUCH 1056429 FUS 1368 24:42

12. MOHAMED IKIDI 1088954 CSEA 1157 24:47

13. REDA AIT ELHIMER 1077420 AUBG 638 24:47

14. MOHAMED SAHRAOUI 1103752 BAC 692 24:48

15. MUSTAPHA AKEROU 1086649 AAYA 179 24:50

16. MOHAMED ELGUENAOUY 1091741 USAT 1663 24:51

17. MHAMMED FAHYM 1071484 AASS 115 24:52

18. MOHAMED CHAHBOUNE 1040427 FCC 1347 24:52

19. MOHAMED AIT MOUKHA 1068830 AAYA 183 24:57

20. OUSSAMA MOUDCHI 1085798 OCK 1499 25:00

21. SOUFIANE EL BAHLOUL 1085688 ASBJ 533 25:04

22. ABDESSAMAD LEHMIMER 1067483 COZA 1118 25:10

23. MOHAMED BOUSSOUF 1102575 CJIS 962 25:12

24. AYOUB BASSIT 1076920 RCAZ 1596 25:13

25. SOUFIANE MKIMEL 1092120 ASOAK 583 25:14

26. NABIL RBAKI 1065545 AARA 74 25:15

27. MOHAMED LIMI 1091418 ASOAK 581 25:19

28. DRISS TOUILEB 1089370 CSA 1139 25:21

29. HAJIB BOUSSAKE 1087124 AARA 71 25:23

30. RIDA ELKHALYLY 1089891 WASK 1752 25:25

31. YOUSSEF RAMI 1048957 FUS 1369 25:27

32. REDOUANE SANI 1069064 CLMA 1049 25:27

33. ABDESSAMAD AIT RAHOU 1081525 OCK 1495 25:28

34. OUSSAMA EZ-ZAHRAOUY 1070898 AOD 442 25:29

35. ZINEDDINE OURIA 1061413 RCAZ 1595 25:30

36. ABDERRAHMANE EZZAMMOURI 1100794 FUS 1364 25:30

37. HICHAM ETTALBI 1056980 CNTA 1099 25:31

38. ISSAME FADLAOUI 1078399 RCAZ 1594 25:32

39. ELHOUSSINE DAOUAJI 1084167 CUSTA 1236 25:35

40. ABDELILAH ARGUAB 1090989 ACEH 267 25:35

41. ZOUHAYR DIDI 1076460 HSMK 1417 25:36

42. ABDESSALAM AIT HAMMOU 1077195 CAOA 788 25:36



43. ELHASSANE MOUJAHID 1065004 CWRF 1265 25:37

44. SAID KADDOURI 1079474 AUBG 637 25:38

45. ISMAIL MOUCHATIR 1093892 COZA 1115 25:40

46. MOHAMMED IKKEN 1085706 CAOA 786 25:42

47. AHMED ELAZZOUZI 1051810 ASRAA 596 25:43

48. MOUHCINE MENGAD 1055156 FCC 1344 25:44

49. AYYOUB AISSA 1087447 ACEKA 282 25:45

50. YASSINE NAIYM 1084374 ABDA 200 25:45

51. ELMOSTAFA FAID 1040667 HSMK 1419 25:45

52. HAMZA ELMAMOUNI 1101693 CAOA 784 25:48

53. ABDERRAHMANE ABRIR 1083591 AAYA 180 25:49

54. YOUSSEF ELOUSNANI 1084220 AARA 72 25:50

55. ABDELGHANI MOUMEN 1076469 USABA 1647 25:52

56. MOUAD NADI 1043335 APCA 461 25:53

57. ABDERRAZZAK BERRIMOU 1038359 ACAMA 225 25:54

58. FOUAD EZ ZAHIR 1085312 HAN 1392 25:54

59. ABDELLAH MOFAKIR 1097246 AUBG 636 25:55

60. YOUSSEF MOUFIDI 1089831 FCC 1342 25:56

61. HOUSSAME EDDAOUDI 1090059 ACAMA 221 25:58

62. ADNANE AHAJRI 1036502 CUSTA 1237 25:58

63. BILAL OUIZAR 1045608 FCC 1346 25:59

64. OMAR EL KHOUIJOU 1068725 RCAZ 1592 26:01

65. AHMED TEGHIDA 1103179 CSKA 1193 26:03

66. MOURAD BAKBACHI 1054122 CAK 760 26:08

67. BADR BELABDI 1090392 ACEH 268 26:09

68. ISSAM KHAZINE 1101660 ASOAK 582 26:10

69. AYOUB EL KHALLOUQ 1098772 AAS 89 26:12

70. MOURAD RAJLI 1074910 AAYA 182 26:13

71. ABDELLAH SALLAMI 1081016 FUS 1365 26:14

72. OMAR JABRANE 1084634 BAC 688 26:15

73. MOHAMED HARCHA 1056033 AAOMA 46 26:15

74. AMINE ER-ROCHDI 1057184 OCK 1500 26:15

75. BILAL ELAMRI 1081403 AATA 133 26:17

76. ABDELKARIM ACHACH 1074335 ASRAA 595 26:17

77. ABDELLAH ABRACH 1092488 USAT 1662 26:18

78. ELMUSTAPHA ITFANE 1104276 CHMAB 944 26:19

79. YASSINE EL BAKKARI 1070980 FUS 1367 26:19

80. MOHAMED FASEKA 1076841 CBAA 851 26:19

81. HAMZA AIT MIMOUN 1054123 AAYA 184 26:22

82. ABDERRAHIM EL MEDKOURI 1095601 USK 1706 26:26

83. ZOUHAIR ZAMMITA 1098927 AHA 341 26:27

84. ILIAS OUBOURHIM 1080630 COZA 1117 26:30

85. ABDELGHAFOUR MECHAOUAT 1098689 ASOAK 580 26:31

86. SOUFIANE CHOUBI 1083971 WASK 1753 26:33

87. ANAS SAFAOUAT 1041759 CHMAB 949 26:33

88. MUSTAPHA BOUSSIFI 1078144 CBAA 850 26:34

89. ABOUBAKR NACEUR 1094575 ACEH 265 26:35

90. AYOUB ESSADEK 1069783 ASIAL 564 26:38

91. ACHRAF AKANNI 1091872 ASRAA 593 26:39

92. SOUFIYAN TAUAHRI 1087056 CWRF 1264 26:40

93. AHMED ZAZAH 1089053 CAA 697 26:41

94. ABDELGHANI KADDI 1080696 ACRAT 319 26:42

95. MOHAMED MOURID 1091961 HSMK 1415 26:43

96. ABDELILAH AIT NAKHLI 1048840 AHA 340 26:44



97. MOHAMEDAMINE NACHAT 1080032 CBAA 849 26:47

98. ABDELAAZIZ BAFOURI 1080643 CSA 1141 26:49

99. KHALIL ECHCHERRADI 1090138 ACAMA 220 26:51

100. M BARK ACHAOUI 1067932 CASM 799 26:51

101. SAMIR ERREQYBY 1093148 CWRF 1262 26:56

102. MOHAMMED AHAMRAOUI 1095782 ACEH 264 26:58

103. ANASS HACHIMI 1094021 CBAA 848 26:58

104. ABDELGHAFOUR ELBETAOUI 1088782 IMRA 1433 26:59

105. ILYAS RAKIK 1092136 AATA 129 27:00

106. WALID KHALIDI 1097055 ABDA 198 27:03

107. MOHAMMED BOUYABLANE 1101417 AAS 88 27:13

108. NAJIB ECH-CHARYF 1037702 APCA 462 27:13

109. TAHIR ATIK 1087543 AHA 343 27:15

110. HAMZA ETTAMILI 1053463 HSMK 1418 27:15

111. ALI HANNOUNI 1071405 ACEKA 283 27:17

112. ABDELLAH L MESKIN 1085478 BAC 690 27:20

113. ABDENNAJI BIYAH 1084916 CJKA 976 27:23

114. ABDELLAH FAMILY 1102728 CJIS 960 27:25

115. JAMAL ELIMAM 1071734 ACCBA 243 27:27

116. ABDERRAHIM TAHRI 1095745 CCTA 908 27:28

117. AYOUB ASSEBAN 1068564 APCA 460 27:31

118. BRAHIM ENNACIRI 1103345 OCY 1542 27:34

119. BILAL TAOUIL 1034881 ASBJ 534 27:36

120. ANOUAR OUTAAZZA 1087702 AAYA 178 27:37

121. OUSSAMA HOUDA 1088522 COZA 1116 27:39

122. MOURAD ASSOUSS 1065919 BAC 691 27:39

123. BADREDDINE SADIK 1090732 CUSEA 1230 27:50

124. AHMED MARCHICHI 1090201 AATA 132 27:55

125. OUSSAMA EL BAKKALI 1081416 CMC 1082 27:56

126. IMRANE HAMZAH 1095007 CJIS 963 27:58

127. KHALID LJOUAD 1085653 CAOA 787 27:59

128. SALAH EDDINE AZOUNKD 1093025 USAT 1660 28:00

129. ISMAIL AITOUATTAR 1103420 AHMA 354 28:01

130. MOUNIR BOUZKRI 1095366 USAT 1659 28:10

131. OMAR YATIMENABI 1081000 CJKA 977 28:10

132. ACHRAF SAID 1087215 ASRAA 594 28:30

133. ISMAIL MOUDCHI 1091326 OCK 1496 28:32

134. ZAKARIA EJJOULLA 1102087 AATA 128 28:35

135. ABDELILAH BENFARAJI 1102310 AASS 113 28:38

136. FOUAD ELMERAHY 1102112 CUSEA 1229 28:50

137. KHALID MASTOUR 1096633 ACAO 230 28:52

138. SOUFIANE KHARSAS 1078123 CJKA 978 28:56

139. WAIL BARHOUN 1092079 APCA 459 29:06

140. DRISS BOUGRINE 1099390 USK 1707 29:07

141. SAIFEDDINE MAHBOUB 1098844 OCBL 1481 29:07

142. MOHAMED ELBAKKOURI 1102915 CMRAT 1094 29:11

143. YASSINE NASSIBI 1030977 OCK 1497 29:12

144. ATMANE LAHRIMI 1055015 ACEKA 284 29:13

145. MOHAMED OUTTALB 1091475 ABDA 199 29:20

146. AYOUB ENNACIRI 1104067 CAHAC 743 29:22

147. AZIZ EDDIB 1092921 APCA 458 29:24

148. HAMZA AOULHOUSS 1086054 CJSYB 999 29:28

149. MOUNIM ELMOUTAOIKIL 1102663 ASSSA 621 29:31

150. ABDELHADI TERFASSI 1102260 CCJA 877 29:32



151. IBRAHIM LAAFOU 1068936 ACCBA 244 29:37

152. ELHOUCINE SERKOUH 1088328 AASAT 104 29:55

153. ABDELGHANI ZYAD 1102261 CCJA 876 30:29

154. ELBACHIR TAHER 1062970 AASAT 107 30:33

155. ZAKARIA RAZOUKI 1101159 IMRA 1431 31:03

156. YOUSSEF EL HAJ 1084898 CAC 718 31:14

157. FAICAL ELBALLAL 1078762 AASAT 105 32:42

158. AYOUB EL BAQQAL 1064408 ACCBA 246 34:27

juniors Garçons (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. AARA 117

ZAKARIA AFATNI 8

NABIL RBAKI 26

HAJIB BOUSSAKE 29

YOUSSEF ELOUSNANI 54

2. ASOAK 124

ABDELLAH LATAM 4

SOUFIANE MKIMEL 25

MOHAMED LIMI 27

ISSAM KHAZINE 68

(ABDELGHAFOUR MECHAOUAT) (85)

3. FCC 127

ABDERRAFIA BOUASSEL 1

MOHAMED CHAHBOUNE 18

MOUHCINE MENGAD 48

YOUSSEF MOUFIDI 60

(BILAL OUIZAR) (63)

4. FUS 149

MOHAMED DAHMOUCH 11

YOUSSEF RAMI 31

ABDERRAHMANE EZZAMMOURI 36

ABDELLAH SALLAMI 71

(YASSINE EL BAKKARI) (79)

5. AAYA 157

MUSTAPHA AKEROU 15

MOHAMED AIT MOUKHA 19

ABDERRAHMANE ABRIR 53

MOURAD RAJLI 70

(HAMZA AIT MIMOUN) (81)

(ANOUAR OUTAAZZA) (120)

6. RCAZ 161

AYOUB BASSIT 24

ZINEDDINE OURIA 35

ISSAME FADLAOUI 38

OMAR EL KHOUIJOU 64

7. CHMAB 175

HAMZA CHAHID 3

HAMID OUTAZOULT 7

ELMUSTAPHA ITFANE 78

ANAS SAFAOUAT 87

8. USAT 227

HICHAM WASMI 6

MOHAMED ELGUENAOUY 16



ABDELLAH ABRACH 77

SALAH EDDINE AZOUNKD 128

(MOUNIR BOUZKRI) (130)

9. CWRF 245

MOHAMMED JOUHARI 9

ELHASSANE MOUJAHID 43

SOUFIYAN TAUAHRI 92

SAMIR ERREQYBY 101

10. OCK 260

OUSSAMA MOUDCHI 20

ABDESSAMAD AIT RAHOU 33

AMINE ER-ROCHDI 74

ISMAIL MOUDCHI 133

(YASSINE NASSIBI) (143)

11. CAOA 267

ABDESSALAM AIT HAMMOU 42

MOHAMMED IKKEN 46

HAMZA ELMAMOUNI 52

KHALID LJOUAD 127

12. COZA 272

ABDESSAMAD LEHMIMER 22

ISMAIL MOUCHATIR 45

ILIAS OUBOURHIM 84

OUSSAMA HOUDA 121

13. HSMK 297

ZOUHAYR DIDI 41

ELMOSTAFA FAID 51

MOHAMED MOURID 95

HAMZA ETTAMILI 110

14. ACEH 298

ABDELILAH ARGUAB 40

BADR BELABDI 67

ABOUBAKR NACEUR 89

MOHAMMED AHAMRAOUI 102

15. BAC 320

MOHAMED SAHRAOUI 14

OMAR JABRANE 72

ABDELLAH L MESKIN 112

MOURAD ASSOUSS 122

16. ASRAA 346

AHMED ELAZZOUZI 47

ABDELKARIM ACHACH 76

ACHRAF AKANNI 91

ACHRAF SAID 132

17. CBAA 367

MOHAMED FASEKA 79

MUSTAPHA BOUSSIFI 88

MOHAMEDAMINE NACHAT 97

ANASS HACHIMI 103

18. APCA 420

MOUAD NADI 56

NAJIB ECH-CHARYF 108

AYOUB ASSEBAN 117

WAIL BARHOUN 139



(AZIZ EDDIB) (147)

19. AATA 438

BILAL ELAMRI 75

ILYAS RAKIK 105

AHMED MARCHICHI 124

ZAKARIA EJJOULLA 134

juniors filles

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. YOUSSRA HENNOU 1057961 ACEKA 279 20:39

2. HASNAE GOULAMZI 1061930 UJST 1639 20:51

3. YASMINE BIDEKAN 1049856 FAR 1314 21:02

4. SOUHAILA BAHTAR 1036519 USK 1703 21:04

5. ASMAE MRINI DERHMIRA 1084266 CWRF 1260 21:13

6. ZAINAB HACHLAF 1039809 CHMAB 943 21:18

7. KHADIJA RAKKOU 1080434 CAAMA 711 21:33

8. FADOUA ROHDINE 1059258 USABA 1646 21:48

9. SALMA FALHOUNE 1083719 AOKA 452 21:52

10. MERYEM BOUFOUS 1080631 ASSSA 616 21:56

11. AMINA ELIDRISSI 1047087 ASIAL 559 21:59

12. JAMAA LAHMAM 1088337 FAR 1317 22:00

13. HOUDA ELKIRAMI 1055652 CCTA 905 22:01

14. HASNAE MAADOUR 1036448 CUSTA 1235 22:04

15. ITTO BOUTAHAR 1033493 ALMA 385 22:06

16. CHAIMAE SMAILI 1041403 CLAK 1020 22:07

17. CHAYMAE AKABLI 1040137 CAK 757 22:08

18. CHAYMAE ARROUF 1049156 CWRF 1257 22:17

19. LAILA BELHADINE 1061366 CRB 1784 22:19

20. MERYEME MAI 1103297 CAAMA 716 22:22

21. IKRAM CHAACHAA 1092185 ABDA 197 22:23

22. OUMAIMA KMARI 1035914 OCS 1525 22:24

23. MAHJOUBA ELHAMIDI 1071165 AAYA 173 22:25

24. WAFA MOURCHID 1067030 CUSEA 1227 22:30

25. KHADIJA LEBIED 1003443 CBAA 842 22:46

26. NTISAR HASINAT 1089331 CBAA 844 22:48

27. FATIMAEZZAHRAE MAAJI 1075881 CLAK 1022 22:53

28. KHAOULA LEKMAIHI 1057960 ACEKA 278 22:55

29. HIND CHIBANE 1039053 ALMA 386 22:59

30. HAFSA BOULAMIN 1087136 CAAMA 713 23:07

31. AHLAM OUTAHAR 1087137 CAAMA 714 23:20

32. HAFIDA RACHIDI 1092042 ABDA 196 23:31

33. ZINEB MAHFOUD 1055906 CWRF 1258 23:33

34. FATIMA ZAHRAE ESSEGHYRY 1034644 USK 1702 23:36

35. INTISSAR EDDOUMI 1075983 ASBJ 529 23:38

36. FATIMA EZZAKI 1045650 CBA 817 23:40

37. LAYLA EL HADAOUI 1080812 CBAA 843 23:47

38. FATIHA TAKHABAZT 1071259 AAYA 175 23:47

39. AMAL ELMESLAHY 1096147 ASSSA 617 23:49

40. NAOUAR BOULOUTAR 1097903 ACAO 229 23:50

41. SANAE ER-RABATY 1036328 ASBJ 527 23:52

42. IKRAM TABAL 1053468 HSMK 1414 23:55

43. AZIZA ELMOUSAOUY 1071172 AAYA 174 23:57

44. MERIEM BRITIZA 1099235 AARA 69 24:08

45. WAFAE TICHATTIBIN 1085313 HAN 1390 24:13



46. LAMYA BELLAJ 1103133 AAYA 177 24:14

47. HANANE ATTIA 1097285 ASBJ 530 24:15

48. NOUHAILA BAHIR 1072455 ASIAL 561 24:19

49. NAIMA ATTAOUI 1085700 ACEKA 280 24:22

50. WISSAL CHAIBI 1097073 CAAMA 715 24:25

51. SALMA ZELLOUF 1059547 USK 1705 24:26

52. SAMIA ZELLOUF 1059545 USK 1704 24:26

53. CHAIMA EL HARRAS 1036329 ASBJ 528 24:29

54. SABAH KHABOUT 1086118 USER 1676 24:38

55. HIND FAHMI 1098024 ACEKA 281 24:44

56. NOUHAILA CHAHIRI 1075853 RCA 1587 24:46

57. NOURA MALLOUKI 1084903 CAAMA 712 25:01

58. SANAA NAABI 1082322 WAC 1735 25:04

59. DOUNIA GRETTE 1089908 CBAA 845 25:06

60. WIJDANE CHOURAICHI 1065917 BAC 687 25:07

61. MARIAM ELHAMRA 1074558 ACAMA 219 25:08

62. NADIA ELAADRAOUI 1043019 ACAMA 218 25:14

63. HOUDA FATEH 1081623 CWRF 1259 25:14

64. KAWTAR AIT ABELLA 1076759 FAR 1315 25:16

65. TOUDA OUKAJJI 1074461 AAYA 176 25:17

66. SOUKAINA MGHARI 1058000 CJSA 988 25:27

67. LOUBNA BOUGHAFRI 1065393 HAN 1389 25:29

68. OUMAIMA AIT AISSA 1086538 AAAC 30 25:40

69. WASSIMA BOULAMINE 1048280 AAAC 29 25:41

70. MERYEM BOUSSETA 1084963 FAR 1316 25:45

71. FATIMA ZAHRA AIT HMIDA 1085204 ACRAT 1783 25:51

72. CHAYMAE MASTOUR 1050335 AAS 86 26:26

73. SIHAM BOUHOUCH 1068546 ABDA 193 27:32

74. CHAIMAE AJJOUR 1044859 CWRF 1256 27:38

75. OMAYMA ALAOUI 1104330 ANA 413 28:11

76. LAMYA OUTIKHSSI 1058094 CBA 819 28:13

77. DOUNIA BERRADYA 1088425 BAC 686 28:35

78. BOUCHRA KHADRAOUI IDRISSI 1082727 DHJ 1284 29:02

79. SOUKAINA ETTAMYMY 1080184 ABDA 194 30:52

80. BOUCHRA TAZARI 1096908 CBAA 846 31:00

81. NADIA GARGANE 1071285 AHA 339 31:30

82. WIDAD ZOUGAGH 1087161 ABDA 195 33:03

83. SANA ENNOURI 1060910 ANA 411 34:13

juniors filles (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. CAAMA 88

KHADIJA RAKKOU 7

MERYEME MAI 20

HAFSA BOULAMIN 30

AHLAM OUTAHAR 31

(WISSAL CHAIBI) (50)

(NOURA MALLOUKI) (57)

2. CWRF 119

ASMAE MRINI DERHMIRA 5

CHAYMAE ARROUF 18

ZINEB MAHFOUD 33

HOUDA FATEH 63

(CHAIMAE AJJOUR) (74)



3. ACEKA 133

YOUSSRA HENNOU 1

KHAOULA LEKMAIHI 28

NAIMA ATTAOUI 49

HIND FAHMI 55

4. USK 141

SOUHAILA BAHTAR 4

FATIMA ZAHRAE ESSEGHYRY 34

SALMA ZELLOUF 51

SAMIA ZELLOUF 52

5. CBAA 147

KHADIJA LEBIED 25

NTISAR HASINAT 26

LAYLA EL HADAOUI 37

DOUNIA GRETTE 59

(BOUCHRA TAZARI) (80)

6. FAR 149

YASMINE BIDEKAN 3

JAMAA LAHMAM 12

KAWTAR AIT ABELLA 64

MERYEM BOUSSETA 70

7. AAYA 150

MAHJOUBA ELHAMIDI 23

FATIHA TAKHABAZT 38

AZIZA ELMOUSAOUY 43

LAMYA BELLAJ 46

(TOUDA OUKAJJI) (65)

8. ASBJ 176

INTISSAR EDDOUMI 35

SANAE ER-RABATY 41

HANANE ATTIA 47

CHAIMA EL HARRAS 53

9. ABDA 205

IKRAM CHAACHAA 21

HAFIDA RACHIDI 32

SIHAM BOUHOUCH 73

SOUKAINA ETTAMYMY 79

(WIDAD ZOUGAGH) (82)

Seniors Hommes Long

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. ABDERRAHMANE KACHIR 1051796 OCK 1513 26:41

2. OTHMANE EL GOUMRI 1011399 OCS 1540 26:44

3. TOUAFIK ALLAM 1044086 FUS 1385 26:47

4. BADREDDINE LGAA 1026200 RCAZ 1607 26:49

5. JAOUAD EL JAZOULI 1009776 OCS 1539 26:56

6. JAOUAD KALLOUZ 1037412 ACR 312 26:59

7. HAMZA SAHLI 1027246 FAR 1336 27:11

8. YASSINE KABBOURI 1022400 OCK 1514 27:24

9. ISSAM EL-JAZOULI 1086042 OCS 1538 27:29

10. OMAR AIT CHITACHEN 1048364 OCK 1512 27:34

11. MOHAMMED ILABI 1011598 OCK 1515 27:37

12. MBAREK OURRAS 1002256 OCBG 1472 27:52

13. NAJIM EL QADY 1009421 FCC 1359 27:53



14. ABDELAZIZ KHALISSE 1019158 FUS 1383 27:57

15. KHALID SIMOURI 1094580 CODM 1111 28:00

16. ABDELKARIM EZZOUHTI 1079449 RCAZ 1609 28:00

17. AYOUB DARDAR 1016287 OCBG 1473 28:02

18. SAID AMNAY 1061946 FAR 1338 28:04

19. OUSSAMA KADDACH 1029150 ACR 311 28:08

20. MOHAMED LAAROUSSI 1037473 ESB 1312 28:15

21. LAHCEN OUBIHI 1009393 ASOAK 587 28:18

22. OMAR JANE 1050914 CJKA 982 28:22

23. AZEDDINE MAJDOUBI 1037933 FUS 1384 28:23

24. HASSAN EL HATMI 1014480 CSKA 1198 28:25

25. SAAD MAAZ 1026620 OCK 1516 28:29

26. RACHID BENHAMDANE 1013234 AROZA 478 28:33

27. YASSINE BIH 1035217 FCC 1362 28:33

28. ZAKARIA EL BOUBEKRAOUI 1095839 OCBG 1474 28:35

29. ABDELHAK EN-NAJIB 1010086 AROZA 477 28:35

30. AYOUB ELAOUFIR 1052897 OCBG 1476 28:38

31. SAMIR BOUMLIK 1044666 ACR 313 28:45

32. MOHAMED BOUBEKRINI 1065574 USER 1694 28:47

33. ABDERRAHMAN DIHA 1061015 ABDA 210 28:49

34. MOUAD OUHMAD 1076162 CSEA 1166 28:51

35. SMAIL BOUTFIDY 1041991 AAOMA 57 28:52

36. MOHAMMED RAMMACH 1017583 FCC 1361 28:53

37. YOUSSEF GAHROUR 1015986 AOD 450 28:56

38. MAROUANE EZZALLOUFI 1017590 CODM 1108 28:58

39. HICHAM HANYN 1046634 ASOAK 588 28:58

40. MOHAMMED EL YOUSSFI 1094581 CODM 1112 28:59

41. ELMAHDI NHAIRI 1034123 USK 1709 29:01

42. ABIDA EZAMZAMI 1011320 CUSAH 1217 29:02

43. OUALID OUTOLBA 1063278 ABDA 209 29:02

44. OMAR ELBADLAOUI 1063463 ACR 314 29:03

45. NOUREDDINE IHAZMAD 1091588 SCCA 1637 29:04

46. MOHAMMED SAADI 1091172 WASK 1757 29:05

47. MOHAMED ALI LMASOUDI 1068563 RCAZ 1611 29:05

48. EYOUB HALOUL 1099725 ABDA 206 29:05

49. ABDELJALIL ELOUALJA 1036155 CBAA 858 29:08

50. BRAHIM BOUTOUMIT 1037674 CSEA 1168 29:10

51. MOHAMED EZZAYATY 1010117 RCAZ 1608 29:10

52. HICHAM OUTMICHA 1091272 CSEA 1165 29:11

53. NOUREDDINE HAMANI 1034845 CSTA 1781 29:13

54. MOSTAPHA JARDMITI 1023435 CODM 1109 29:14

55. MOHAMED ELMASOUDI 1102560 ACEKA 286 29:19

56. IBRAHIM SITI 1027320 FAR 1337 29:20

57. ABDERRAHMANE YOUSFI 1012908 CUSAH 1216 29:23

58. RACHID LABROUJ 1042624 AASS 119 29:23

59. OMAR EL MORABITY 1008866 SCCA 1634 29:24

60. SAID OUDIJA 1052468 USER 1697 29:24

61. RACHID BOUMESAOUD 1050498 USER 1693 29:26

62. ABDELILAH CHAHBOUNE 1042197 CODM 1110 29:28

63. HAMMADI MEKHFIOUI 1004802 CBAA 856 29:29

64. ADIL MOUSSAOUI 1069544 CCH 867 29:30

65. MOHAMMED ARSSANI 1101973 AOD 447 29:31

66. YOUSSEF BEN OUAZAR 1073667 ABDA 208 29:31

67. ZOUHAIR MOJAHID 1092493 FAR 1339 29:32



68. ACHRAF BANJEMAA 1051171 FCC 1363 29:32

69. SAMIR BENALI 1051291 CAA 704 29:35

70. ABDELLATIF IKKANE 1000223 CBAA 854 29:37

71. HAMZA MANI 1085946 OCBG 1475 29:39

72. ABDELHAK EL JANDARI 1009176 FCC 1358 29:42

73. OMAR KNIOUN 1068449 CASM 803 29:45

74. AYOUB AKHAL 1037242 AAOMA 1779 29:45

75. ZAKARIYA CHAFYQ 1103987 AOD 449 29:51

76. JAMAL HALYM 1102561 ACEKA 285 29:53

77. HICHAM KARIM 1000737 ESB 1313 29:57

78. KACEM FEROUALE 1020226 ASRAA 607 30:00

79. TALEB AIT AKKI 1079968 ACRAT 327 30:00

80. HAMZA CHAB 1067576 ESB 1309 30:00

81. AHMED ABOUNASR 1086035 AAOMA 55 30:02

82. ELMUSTAPHA LAMMIS 1043657 OCS 1537 30:04

83. OMAR EL KAAAM 1062841 CAHAC 749 30:05

84. MUSTAPHA BENAIM 1016336 ASAAB 491 30:06

85. ABDELHAI SAKOUA 1009905 CODM 1107 30:06

86. MOUHSSINE ELHAMDAOUI 1077679 ACEKA 290 30:07

87. CHARAF ANIBA 1083832 IMRA 1434 30:07

88. AHMED EDDAMI 1045864 AROZA 476 30:09

89. MOURAD EL FILALI 1086147 AOD 448 30:09

90. MOHAMED BENCHELAIH 1070982 FUS 1386 30:11

91. EL MOSTAFA EL ABBOUCHI 1057323 OCS 1541 30:11

92. HAMZA IDABDELLAH 1077428 AATS 159 30:11

93. EL HOUCEINE EL AMRANI 1069361 RBM 1586 30:15

94. KHALID BOUDLAL 1055138 HSMK 1425 30:18

95. ZAKARIA MATAICHE 1099970 CSEA 1164 30:22

96. ABDELAZIZ AIT HERROU 1083785 AHA 345 30:24

97. YOUSSEF IZIKKI 1035688 USAT 1669 30:27

98. ABDELMAJID LEMAIZI 1074626 CCJA 894 30:28

99. ABDESSAMAD ELHABBAZ 1030082 AAOMA 58 30:29

100. FARID EL JARDINY 1051003 ASAAB 492 30:32

101. ABDERRAZAQ JABAH 1052937 USER 1696 30:36

102. ALI AKINOU 1039486 ISIA 1435 30:39

103. ABDELMOUQIT TOLISS 1023504 CSEA 1169 30:39

104. AMIN HABI 1088805 AAOMA 54 30:39

105. SAID LAAKAL 1088329 AMM 405 30:41

106. HAMZA BOUAGGAD 1055583 AOD 451 30:45

107. ABDERRAHIM ELAYYACHY 1099265 ACEKA 288 30:59

108. NASSRADDINE KARZAZI 1043670 ASRAA 609 31:01

109. YOUSSEF LADIB 1038619 USAT 1666 31:03

110. NOREDDINE ELAMMARI 1029670 OCBG 1471 31:05

111. EL HASSAN MHIOUAH 1031133 ASRAA 608 31:13

112. ABDELGHAFOUR BANLAKHILA 1000486 ASAMA 520 31:28

113. SAMIR KAISS 1074628 CCJA 895 31:28

114. KHALID OUABBOU 1086227 ABDA 207 31:29

115. AHMED BEKRAT 1003007 FUS 1382 31:48

116. NABIL NAJMI 1081961 AAAC 34 31:53

117. ABDELHAK EL HACHOUMY 1096644 ESB 1308 31:53

118. YACINE AZAHRAOUI 1087862 CJIS 969 32:10

119. YOUSSEF EL AMRANI 1088104 AISO 365 32:13

120. HASSAN HOUMADA 1090470 CAHAC 750 32:16

121. AZIZ CHEFNAOUI 1047286 CAA 705 32:24



122. ADIL ELHACHIMI 1064213 AAOMA 56 32:28

123. YASSINE ELFATOUAKI 1102214 AATA 138 33:12

124. AYOUB ATTMANI 1083074 AAS 94 33:17

125. REDA ELASLAOUI 1081069 AARA 78 33:19

126. NOURDINE MAHOU 1102356 USAT 1668 33:34

127. BRAHIM ASYAD 1101616 CJIS 968 33:53

128. BOUCHAIB ADJARRI 1093762 AATA 140 34:18

129. ADIL BOUHAZAMA 1009191 ASRAA 606 34:29

130. MOHAMED TERFASSI 1103584 CCJA 897 37:10

131. AHMED BENBOUAANANE 1103582 CCJA 896 37:20

Seniors Hommes (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. OCK 30

ABDERRAHMANE KACHIR 1

YASSINE KABBOURI 8

OMAR AIT CHITACHEN 10

MOHAMMED ILABI 11

(SAAD MAAZ) (25)

2. OCBG 87

MBAREK OURRAS 12

AYOUB DARDAR 17

ZAKARIA EL BOUBEKRAOUI 28

AYOUB ELAOUFIR 30

(HAMZA MANI) (71)

(NOREDDINE ELAMMARI) (110)

3. OCS 98

OTHMANE EL GOUMRI 2

JAOUAD EL JAZOULI 5

ISSAM EL-JAZOULI 9

ELMUSTAPHA LAMMIS 82

(EL MOSTAFA EL ABBOUCHI) (91)

4. ACR 100

JAOUAD KALLOUZ 6

OUSSAMA KADDACH 19

SAMIR BOUMLIK 31

OMAR ELBADLAOUI 44

5. RCAZ 117

BADREDDINE LGAA 4

ABDELKARIM EZZOUHTI 16

MOHAMED ALI LMASOUDI 46

MOHAMED EZZAYATY 51

6. FUS 130

TOUAFIK ALLAM 3

ABDELAZIZ KHALISSE 14

AZEDDINE MAJDOUBI 23

MOHAMED BENCHELAIH 90

(AHMED BEKRAT) (115)

7. FCC 143

NAJIM EL QADY 13

YASSINE BIH 27

MOHAMMED RAMMACH 36

ACHRAF BANJEMAA 67

(ABDELHAK EL JANDARI) (72)



8. CODM 147

KHALID SIMOURI 15

MAROUANE EZZALLOUFI 38

MOHAMMED EL YOUSSFI 40

MOSTAPHA JARDMITI 54

(ABDELILAH CHAHBOUNE) (62)

(ABDELHAI SAKOUA) (85)

9. FAR 148

HAMZA SAHLI 7

SAID AMNAY 18

IBRAHIM SITI 56

ZOUHAIR MOJAHID 67

10. ABDA 190

ABDERRAHMAN DIHA 33

OUALID OUTOLBA 43

EYOUB HALOUL 48

YOUSSEF BEN OUAZAR 66

(KHALID OUABBOU) (114)

11. CSEA 231

MOUAD OUHMAD 34

BRAHIM BOUTOUMIT 50

HICHAM OUTMICHA 52

ZAKARIA MATAICHE 95

(ABDELMOUQIT TOLISS) (103)

12. USER 253

MOHAMED BOUBEKRINI 32

SAID OUDIJA 59

RACHID BOUMESAOUD 61

ABDERRAZAQ JABAH 101

13. AOD 266

YOUSSEF GAHROUR 37

MOHAMMED ARSSANI 65

ZAKARIYA CHAFYQ 75

MOURAD EL FILALI 89

(HAMZA BOUAGGAD) (106)

14. AAOMA 289

SMAIL BOUTFIDY 35

AYOUB AKHAL 74

AHMED ABOUNASR 81

ABDESSAMAD ELHABBAZ 99

(AMIN HABI) (103)

(ADIL ELHACHIMI) (122)

15. ESB 294

MOHAMED LAAROUSSI 20

HICHAM KARIM 77

HAMZA CHAB 80

ABDELHAK EL HACHOUMY 117

16. ACEKA 324

MOHAMED ELMASOUDI 55

JAMAL HALYM 76

MOUHSSINE ELHAMDAOUI 86

ABDERRAHIM ELAYYACHY 107

17. ASRAA 426

KACEM FEROUALE 78



NASSRADDINE KARZAZI 108

EL HASSAN MHIOUAH 111

ADIL BOUHAZAMA 129

18. CCJA 472

ABDELMAJID LEMAIZI 98

SAMIR KAISS 113

MOHAMED TERFASSI 130

AHMED BENBOUAANANE 131

Seniors Femmes Long

Clss Nom & Prenom N° Licence Club/ Ass N° Doss resultat

1. HAJAR EL HADDIOUI 1009111 CUSTA 1238 32:26

2. FOUZIA MAJDOUBI 1009269 FAR 1324 32:32

3. AMINA TAHIRI 1017202 WAT 1774 32:33

4. WAFA ELGAZOUIR 1066961 OCS 1528 32:36

5. ASMAE GHIZLANE 1028882 OCS 1530 33:00

6. IKRAM OUAAZIZ 1027646 FCC 1349 33:10

7. SANAE ELMANSOURI 1023452 CWRF 1269 33:15

8. HASNAE ZAHI 1018947 FAR 1326 33:25

9. OUAFAA BENSAID 1011753 CUSTA 1239 33:42

10. IMANE LAHMADI 1043706 CSEA 1158 33:42

11. AICHA DARIF 1028256 CUSTA 1241 34:26

12. AZIZA EL AMRANY 1011615 CWRF 1266 34:45

13. NOUHAILA ELGAZOUIR 1068233 OCS 1527 35:10

14. KHADIJA CHTAIBI 1012581 USABA 1650 35:16

15. ZINEB ZDAR 1035038 FCC 1351 35:30

16. LAILA BOUHALI 1021637 FAR 1327 35:35

17. FATIMA HOSSAYNY 1057118 CUSTA 1242 35:42

18. ILHAM EL MOURADI 1017399 CWRF 1268 35:52

19. OUMAIMA NAOUAR 1029315 BAC 695 36:10

20. SOFIA TASSALI 1041118 USABA 1651 36:28

21. MERYEM EN NOURHI 1014531 CWRF 1267 36:35

22. MINA ELGAZOUIR 1060760 OCS 1526 37:04

23. HIND EL MAMOUNI 1011309 USABA 1649 37:17

24. LOUBNA OULAD BENTLE 1009530 FAR 1325 37:35

25. NADIA KADDA 1083414 ABDA 202 37:53

26. FATIMA EZZAHRA EDDOUHABI 1086366 FAR 1328 38:01

27. RABAB HALBI 1064543 RCAZ 1599 38:11

28. SOUKAINA MESKINE 1016274 RCAZ 1600 38:20

29. CHAIMAE ES-SABBAR 1065731 CWRF 1270 38:24

30. ZAYNA NAIT CHARKI 1091860 AAYA 187 38:24

31. CHAYMAA HOURCH 1057812 RCAZ 1601 39:06

32. HASNA BROU 1031237 CLMA 1054 39:17

33. SOUKAYNA FARIDI 1027632 FCC 1348 39:30

34. SAIDA KREIT 1036340 ASBJ 536 39:47

35. FATIMA ZAHRA KHANNOUSSA 1062197 WAC 1736 40:05

36. SANAA EWARDI 1071485 USABA 1652 40:12

37. KHAOULA ASSAL 1098841 CUSAH 1211 40:21

38. NOUHAYLA ELALAMI 1048891 AAS 90 40:43

39. OUMAIMA BELKARIA 1022988 RCAZ 1597 41:07

40. DONIA ELMAHDAOUI 1035573 FCC 1352 41:45

41. SIHAM BEN KHADIM 1079840 CCJA 882 42:01

42. AAZIZA RACHIDI 1103546 ABDA 205 42:09

43. SANA ELMOUSAOUY 1071200 AAYA 185 42:33



44. SOUAD HASSEL 1103548 SCCA 1627 43:27

45. KHADIJA BOURHOU 1100050 AAYA 188 44:05

46. HASNAE NEMMASSI 1059358 CCTA 911 44:25

47. TOUDA ELHADDYOUY 1090046 AAYA 186 45:35

48. NASSIMA BENDADDA 1092186 DHJ 1293 49:36

49. WAFAA MAROUF 1090859 CCJA 883 52:43

50. SIHAM QORTAS 1071968 CCJA 881 53:18

51. ZOHRA MOTOR 1089036 ABDA 203 55:26

Seniors Femmes (équipe)

Clss Club/ Ass - Nom & Prenom Points

1. CUSTA 38

HAJAR EL HADDIOUI 1

OUAFAA BENSAID 9

AICHA DARIF 11

FATIMA HOSSAYNY 17

2. OCS 44

WAFA ELGAZOUIR 4

ASMAE GHIZLANE 5

NOUHAILA ELGAZOUIR 13

MINA ELGAZOUIR 22

3. FAR 50

FOUZIA MAJDOUBI 2

HASNAE ZAHI 8

LAILA BOUHALI 16

LOUBNA OULAD BENTLE 24

(FATIMA EZZAHRA EDDOUHABI) (26)

4. CWRF 58

SANAE ELMANSOURI 7

AZIZA EL AMRANY 12

ILHAM EL MOURADI 18

MERYEM EN NOURHI 21

(CHAIMAE ES-SABBAR) (29)

5. USABA 93

KHADIJA CHTAIBI 14

SOFIA TASSALI 20

HIND EL MAMOUNI 23

SANAA EWARDI 36

6. FCC 94

IKRAM OUAAZIZ 6

ZINEB ZDAR 15

SOUKAYNA FARIDI 33

DONIA ELMAHDAOUI 40

7. RCAZ 125

RABAB HALBI 27

SOUKAINA MESKINE 28

CHAYMAA HOURCH 31

OUMAIMA BELKARIA 39

8. AAYA 164

ZAYNA NAIT CHARKI 29

SANA ELMOUSAOUY 43

KHADIJA BOURHOU 45

TOUDA ELHADDYOUY 47



Club/ Ass Pts Part Pts Clss T . Pts

OCS 5 64 69

FAR 5 59 64

CWRF 5 58 63

OCK 5 48 53

FUS 5 44 49

CHMAB 5 37 42

FCC 5 34 39

ACR 5 31 36

CSA 5 27 32

A2004 SB 5 26 31

ASOAK 5 25 30

CAOA 5 25 30

AAYA 5 24 29

USK 5 23 28

CUSTA 5 22 27

CAAMA 5 19 24

ACEKA 5 18 23

RCAZ 5 18 23

USKH 5 18 23

CSEA 5 16 21

AARA 5 14 19

CODM 5 13 18

USABA 5 13 18

CLMA 5 11 16

AATS 5 10 15

CSIA 5 10 15

CAK 5 9 14

CJSA 5 9 14

OCBG 5 9 14

CLAK 5 8 13

USAT 5 8 13

WASK 5 7 12

ASE 2 9 11

CBAA 5 6 11

UJST 1 9 10

ACEH 5 4 9

ASBJ 5 4 9

AUBG 5 4 9

USER 5 4 9

WAT 1 8 9

ALMA 3 5 8

Points provisoires



ANA 2 6 8

AOD 5 3 8

CAMAL 1 6 7

ABDA 5 1 6

ASIAL 5 1 6

CUSEA 5 1 6

AAOMA 5 5

AAS 5 5

ACAMA 5 5

ACRAT 5 5

AHMA 5 5

AMM 5 5

ASRAA 5 5

BAC 5 5

CCJA 5 5

CSKA 5 5

CUSAH 5 5

ESB 5 5

HAN 5 5

HSMK 5 5

SCCA 5 5

WSS 5 5

AHA 4 4

APCA 4 4

CAHAC 4 4

CBA 4 4

WAC 4 4

AAAC 3 3

AASS 3 3

AATA 3 3

ACCBA 3 3

AEBA 1 2 3

AOKA 1 2 3

ARA 3 3

AROZA 3 3

ASSSA 2 1 3

CAA 3 3

CCTA 3 3

CJKA 3 3

COZA 3 3

IZK 1 2 3

AAAMA 2 2

ACAO 2 2

AISO 2 2

AJMAM 2 2



ASAAB 2 2

ASAMA 2 2

ASJBG 2 2

CASM 2 2

CCH 2 2

CJIS 2 2

CJSYB 2 2

CSTA 2 2

DHJ 2 2

OCBL 2 2

OM 2 2

RCA 2 2

AASAT 1 1

AWA 1 1

CHBA 1 1

CMRAT 1 1

CNTA 1 1

CRAO 1 1

CRB 1 1

IMRA 1 1

RBM 1 1

RCM 1 1

USMS 1 1


